Market Report
Monday, May 15, 2023

# of Head Sold: 218

DATE / TIME: Monday, May 15, 2023 1:52 pm

City
PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

FORT RIPLEY

PIERZ

PIERZ

City
FOLEY

FOLEY

SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

WATKINS

SAUK RAPIDS

SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

SAUK RAPIDS

BAGLEY

State
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

CALVES

Description
HOL BULL

HOL BULL

HOL BULL

HOL BULL

HOL BULL

HOL BULL

XBRD HEIFER

XBRD HEIFER

Totals Cwt: 0
Totals Head: 18

FATS

Description
BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

CHAR HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

XBRD STEER

BLK HEIFER

XBRD HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

1

103

100

95

85

80

100

1276

1185

1555

1420

1395

1695

1485

1315

1405

Page 1 of 4

350.00 H

230.00 H

215.00 H

200.00 H

185.00 H

150.00 H

150.00 H

125.00 H

0.00 C
200.63 H

Price

176.00 C

174.00 C

172.00 C

171.00 C

171.00 C

170.50 C

170.00 C

169.00 C

165.00 C

165.00 C

160.00 C



SWANVILLE

FOLEY

SEBEKA

WATKINS

ROYALTON

SWANVILLE

LONSDALE

LONSDALE

PIERZ

ROYALTON

FOLEY

ROYALTON

WATKINS

PIERZ

SWANVILLE

FORT RIPLEY

SWANVILLE

SAUK RAPIDS

BAGLEY

City
PIERZ

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL HEIFER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

XBRD HEIFERETTE

BLK STAG

BLK HEIFERETTE

Totals Cwit: 68
Totals Head: 0
FEEDERS
Description
BLK BULL
RED BULL
BLK HEIFER
RED HEIFER

MIX BULL

1730

1540

1370

1725

1587

1562

1880

1515

1595

1471

1555

1465

1485

1540

1495

1510

1215

1670

1305

510

645

154.00 C

152.00 C

152.00 C

150.50 C

150.00 C

150.00 C

149.00 C

147.00 C

144.00 C

143.50 C

143.50 C

143.00 C

142.50 C

140.00 C

140.00 C

138.50 C

132.00 C

127.00 C

125.00 C

122.50 C

151.92 C
0.00 H

Price

215.00 C

210.00 C

195.00 C

182.50 C



LITTLE FALLS

RICE

RICE

City
PIERZ

PIERZ

City
LITTLE FALLS

MILACA

MILACA

PIERZ

PIERZ

BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

SAUK RAPIDS

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

PIERZ

FOLEY

HOLDINGFORD

BACKUS

HOLDINGFORD

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

State
MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK BULL
MIX HEIFER
BLK BULL
Totals Cwit: 12
Totals Head: 0
PAIRS
Description
BLK
RED
Totals Cwit: 0
Totals Head: 2
SL
Description
HOL HEIFER

BLK HEIFERETTE

BLK BULL

BLK BULL

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

1

1

1

745

620

870

1010

1910

1590

1480

1885

1840

1785

1785

1625

1830

1825

1215

1650

1660

1805

180.00 C

175.00 C

142.50 C

127.50 C

178.44 C
0.00 H

Price

2,200.00 H

1,900.00 H

0.00 C
2,050.00 H

Price

128.00 C

122.00 C

114.00 C

113.00 C

110.00 C

106.50 C

106.50 C

106.50 C

105.50 C

105.50 C

103.50 C

103.50 C

102.50 C

102.00 C

101.00 C

101.00 C



PIERZ

PIERZ

BACKUS

BACKUS

LITTLE FALLS

ROYALTON

BACKUS

BACKUS

BACKUS

BACKUS

FOLEY

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BACKUS

HOLDINGFORD

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

BACKUS

HOLDINGFORD

BECKER

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK COW

HOL COW

BWF COW

BLK HEIFERETTE

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RED COW

BLK COW

BWF COW

RED COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

CoOw

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

2020

1250

1780

1525

1065

1600

1465

1375

1260

1340

1365

1390

1175

1780

1720

1635

1390

1455

1115

1680

1395

1395

1390

1830

1220

1920

1235

101.00 C

100.00 C

100.00 C

100.00 C

100.00 C

99.00 C

97.00 C

97.00 C

96.50 C

96.00 C

96.00 C

96.00 C

96.00 C

96.00 C

96.00 C

95.50 C

95.50 C

95.50 C

95.00 C

94.50 C

94.50 C

94.00 C

94.00 C

93.00 C

93.00 C

93.00 C

92.00 C



BRAINERD

PIERZ

BACKUS

BACKUS

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BACKUS

BACKUS

SWANVILLE

BRAINERD

PIERZ

FOLEY

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BACKUS

BACKUS

BACKUS

BACKUS

BACKUS

PIERZ

PIERZ

BACKUS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BACKUS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK COW

RWF COW

RWF COW

RWF COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

XBRD COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

RWF COW

RWF COW

CHAR COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

1315

1245

1360

1200

1190

1875

1520

1470

1155

1215

1195

1265

1390

1415

1485

1865

1385

1235

1135

1160

1255

1235

1585

1585

1210

1160

1225

92.00 C

90.00 C

90.00 C

90.00 C

90.00 C

89.50 C

88.00 C

88.00 C

88.00 C

88.00 C

87.00 C

87.00 C

87.00 C

86.50 C

86.00 C

86.00 C

85.00 C

85.00 C

84.50 C

84.00 C

84.00 C

84.00 C

84.00 C

84.00 C

83.00 C

82.50 C

82.00 C



LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BACKUS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

SAUK RAPIDS

BACKUS

BACKUS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

cow

RED COW

RED COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

RED COW

HOL COW

RWF COW

BWF COW

Totals Cwt:
Totals Head:

83
0

1,448

1160

1110

1385

1185

1860

1500

1525

1830

1300

1480

1445

1200

920

82.00 C

82.00 C

82.00 C

82.00 C

81.00 C

81.00 C

81.00 C

80.00 C

79.00 C

78.50 C

78.00 C

78.00 C

77.00 C

9281 C
0.00 H



